
PACHET PIESE PENTRU INSTALATII DE APA SI CANALIZAREI

I.D.: 48510108

Data
publicarii 29.07.20

Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul
estimativ: 5.070,38 RON - 5.070,38 RON

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU BETON BISPIRALAT SDS BUC 1.000 26.8908 26.8908 19 % 5.1093 PLUS S4
10X600MM - 71060 2 TEAVA PVC 50*0.5M BUC 1.000 2.9412 2.9412 19 % 0.5588 3 TEAVA
PVC 50*0.5M BUC 1.000 2.9412 2.9412 19 % 0.5588 4 COT PP DN 50/67 GRADE BUC 1.000
1.6807 1.6807 19 % 0.3193 5 REDUCTIE PP DN 50X32 BUC 1.000 1.6807 1.6807 19 %
0.3193 6 COT PP DN 50/30 GRADE BUC 1.000 2.5210 2.5210 19 % 0.4790 7 COT PVC
REGLABIL FY50 BUC 1.000 8.4034 8.4034 19 % 1.5966 8 SANITAR TRANSP. SILICON 280ML
BUC 1.000 14.2857 14.2857 19 % 2.7143 BISON 9 USIT AVIZITARE ALBA 45 X 45 - BUC 1.000
55.4622 55.4622 19 % 10.5378 DT17 10 SPUMA PU MANUALA650 ML DISTYK BUC 2.000
13.4454 26.8908 19 % 5.1093 11 TEAVA PVC 40*0.5M BUC 1.000 2.5210 2.5210 19 %
0.4790 12 REDUCTIE PP DN 50X40 BUC 1.000 1.6807 1.6807 19 % 0.3193 13 CONEXPAND
M10X120 R14 BUC 4.000 3.3613 13.4452 19 % 2.5546 14 CONEXPAND M10X120 R14 BUC
1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 15 DIBLU CUI PERC. 6X60 - WKSM06040 BUC 200.000
0.1261 25.2200
